M A XIS  C
LINEAR HIGH POWER PRJ-MAXIS C
Version 1.0sales@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633 www.coolon.com.au
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
M A X I S  C
Maxis C is a high-power luminaire capable of high lumen output - available in
a range of vibrant, static colours. Pure static colour is provided without the
need for external control, for maximum efficacy and high impact.

MBR-PRJ-ARCH-BLK Architectural Swivel Bracket - Black
MBR-PRJ-ARCH-WHT Architectural Swivel Bracket - White
* Recommended spacing between Mounting Brackets is maximum 500mm.
CONTROLLER
CTR-A2PWM 0-10V Analogue to PWM converter for 0 – 10V dimming signal
CTR-DIMMERLOGIC
Coolon Universal Wall Dimmer with 0 – 10V
and PWM Logic Output
CTR-DALILOGIC
Indoor DALI Point 1 channel Driver
with PWM Logic Output
CTR-DALILOGIC-IP
Outdoor DALI Point 1 channel Driver
with PWM Logic Output
POWER SUPPLY FOR INDOOR USE
PWR-PLN20-24V Mean Well Power Supply PLN 20W 24V IP64 + Flex & Plug
PWR-PLN30-24V Mean Well Power Supply PLN 30W 24V  IP64 + Flex & Plug
PWR-PLN60-24V Mean Well Power Supply PLN 60W 24V IP64 + Flex & Plug
PWR-PLN100-24V Mean Well Power Supply PLN 100W 24V  IP64 + Flex & Plug
POWER SUPPLY FOR OUTDOOR USE (IP67)
PWR-HLG-60H-24AU Mean Well Power Supply HLG 60W 24V IP67
PWR-HLG-150H-24AU Mean Well Power Supply HLG 150W 24V IP67
PWR-HLG-240H-24AU Mean Well Power Supply HLG 240W 24V IP67
PWR-HLG-320H-24AU Mean Well Power Supply HLG 320W 24V IP67
PWR-HLG150-42V-IP (For UG) Mean Well Power Supply HLG 150W 42V IP67
PWR-HLG240-42V-IP (For UG) Mean Well Power Supply HLG 240W 42V IP67
PWR-HLG320-42V-IP (For UG) Mean Well Power Supply HLG 320W 42V IP67
CABLE EXTENSIONS
CBLEXT-PRJ-WR2.1-IP65-3M
3m Length, 3 Core 2x14+1x18AWG Cable
Extension with outdoor joiner